Pin & Sleeve
EUREKA-HD Series
Heavy duty
Industrial Wiring Devices
EUREKA-HD Series
Watertight and splashproof IEC
> PIN AND SLEEVE DEVICES > REFERENCE STANDARDS
> VERSIONS

EUREKA-HD Series
> CLOCK POSITION - NORTH AMERICAN RATINGS
> CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
S C M  4 3 0 P 9 W
RATED VOLTAGE
110-130V North American
North American
Europe
North American and Europe (500V)
North American
North American
North American
Latin America
208-250V
380-415V
600V +
277/480V
277V
125/250V
250/440V
Suffixes: Construction Options
Internal Protection
Clock position / Voltage
Plug, Connector, Receptacle, Inlet B
Amperage:  20, 30, 60, 100A or EURO 16, 32, 63, 125A
Wires:  2P3W, 3P4W, 4P5W
9 = “9h” Clock Hour = 250 VAC, 3 phase
IP67 = Watertight = W  /  IP44 = Splashproof=S
COLOUR USAGE (NORTH AMERICAN)
1h
7h
8h
9h
10h
11h
12h
2h
3h
4h
5h
6h
125/250V
4P 5W
3P 4W
2P 3W
380
50 Hz
-
440
60 Hz
220/380
50 Hz
-
250/440
60 Hz
>50V
-
250 DC
57/100
-
75/130
100
-
130
250V
3Ø 600V
3Ø Y347/600V
277V
60 Hz
380V
-